1-800-561-5885
samlexamerica.com
Power Conversion
Products Since 1991
MOBILE POWER SOLUTIONS
NTX SERIES PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
PST SERIES PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
EVO® SERIES PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
SAM SERIES MODIFIED SINE WAVE INVERTERS
   MODELS
Model No.
Input
(VDC)
Output Power
(W)
Surge
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(inches)
Operating
Temperature Hardwire
Ignition
ON/OFF
GFCI
Protection
PST-120-12 13 120 - 1.0 4.13 x 7.44 x 1.2  32°F to 104°F
PST-150-12 12 150 300 2.8 8.31 x 6.1 x 2.58  -4°F to 104°F
PST-300-12† 12 300 500 3.46 9.69 x 6.1 x 2.58 -4°F to 104°F • •
PST-600-12† 12 600 1000 5.9 10.87 x 9.37 x 3.23 -4°F to 104°F • •
PST-1000-12HD* 12 2000 1000 8.33 13.11 x 9.37 x 3.23 -13°F to 131°F • • •
PST-1000F-12† 12 1000 2000 8.8 15.63 x 9.37 x 3.23 -13°F to 131°F • •
PST-1500-12† 12 1500 3000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 -4°F to 104°F • • •
PST-2000-12† 12 2000 3500 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 -4°F to 104°F • • •
PST-3000-12† 12 3000 6000 21.6 17.97 x 10.35 x 5.71 -4°F to 104°F • • •
PST-150-24 24 150 300 2.8 8.31 x 6.1 x 2.58 -4°F to 104°F
PST-300-24† 24 300 500 3.46 9.69 x 6.1 x 2.58 -4°F to 104°F • •
PST-600-24† 24 600 1000 5.9 10.87 x 9.37 x 3.23 -4°F to 104°F • •
PST-1000-24 24 1000 2000 8.8 15.63 x 9.37 x 3.23 -4°F to 104°F •
PST-1500-24† 24 1500 3000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 -4°F to 104°F • • •
PST-2000-24† 24 2000 3500 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 -4°F to 104°F • • •
PST-3000-24† 24 3000 6000 21.6 17.97 x 10.35 x 5.71 -4°F to 104°F • • •
PST-600-48 48 600 1000 5.9 10.87 x 9.47 x 3.23 -4°F to 104°F •
PST-1500-48 48 1500 3000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 -4°F to 104°F • •
RC-15A Optional remote for 600 and 1000 Watt models. Power ON/OFF. LED indicators for overload, over temperature and power. 15’ cable.
RC-300 Optional remote for 1500W - 3000 Watt models. LCD indicates AC volts, AC amps, frequency, power (watts) and power factor. 25’ cable.
RoHSo
3 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

Model No.
Input
(VDC)
Output Power
(W)
Surge
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(inches)
Operating
Temperature
GFCI
Protection
NTX-400-12 12 400 800 2.0 6.10 x 8.86 x 2.32 -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-600-12 12 600 1200 2.4 6.10 x 10.0 x 2.32 -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-1000-12 12 1000 2000 5.4 8.5 x 11.06 x 3.62 -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-1500-12 12 1500 3000 7.8 8.5 x 13.11 x 3.62 -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-2000-12 12 2000 4000 8.6 8.5 x 13.11 x 3.62 -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-3000-12* 12 3000 6000 12.0 8.5 x 17.75 x 3.62 -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-3000S-12 12 3000 6000 12.0 8.5 x 17.75 x 3.62  -13°F to 122°F •
NTX-RC Remote Control for use with NTX series included with models 1000W and up.
* NEMA L5-30R locking AC outlet with mating plug included
High Frequency, High Performance
• � ��HyperSurgeTM technology to power heavy duty loads

SAM SERIES MODIFIED SINE WAVE INVERTERS
MODELS
Model No.
Input
(VDC)
Output Power
(W)
Surge
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(inches) USB Port
Number of
Outlets
SAM-100-12* 12 100 200 0.30 2.36 x 5.08 x 1.44 • 1
SAM-250-12*† 12 250 500 0.92 4.5 x 5.9 x 1.8 • 1
SAM-450-12*† 12 450 900 1.30 6.1 x 6.0 x 2.2 • 2
SAM-800-12† 12 800 1600 2.91 7.0 x 8.6 x 2.4 • 2
SAM-1000-12 12 1000 2000 3.70 7.1 x 9.84 x 2.32 2
SAM-1500-12 12 1500 3000 7.10 7.95 x 11.14 x 3.3 2
SAM-2000-12 12 2000 4000 8.50 7.95 x 13.58 x 3.3 3
SAM-3000-12 12 3000 6000 11.80 7.95 x 16.53 x 3.3 3
SAM-RC Remote Control for use with 1000W to 3000W models.
* Comes with 12V power plug   |   †  Comes with battery clamps
MODELS
Model No.